ORDEN AUT
OMATICO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LICENCI
A

13315321

11621811

13301685

15514252

13185089

11572436

13304431

16418396

12063822

7805841

11610377

11661122

13322392

10468397

11617422

10531699

NOMBRE
JUGADOR

PABLO RUEDA
ALBERT

CARLOS MARIN
CONTRERAS

ALEJANDRO
HERRERO
BARCELO

JORGE
GARCERAN
CONESA

RAFAEL
GARCIA
DOMENECH

IZAN
HERNANDEZ
MONTOLIO
EVAN GALEA

TOMAS MARTIN
DUFFEK

SERGIO

PRADANOS
GALERON

HUGO SUAREZ
CASTELLANO

LUCA DARABAN

GAEL LAGE
TOLEDO

JAN MARCELI
LIPKA

SERGIO
MARTINEZ
VASQUEZ
MARC SCHULZ
BARRERA

SAMUEL

CLUB

CLUB TENNIS
BARCINO

CLUB DE TENIS
TORRE
PACHECO

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

REAL CLUB DE
TENIS BARCELO
NA-1899

GLOBAL TENNIS
CLUB

CLUB
DEPORTIVO
FEDERADO DE
TENIS
CAMPEADOR

CLUB
DEPORTIVO
CONDE
JACKSON

REAL CLUB DE
TENIS BARCELO
NA-1899

CLUB ESPORTIU
LAIETA

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

CLUB DE TENIS
CHAMARTIN

REAL CLUB DE
TENIS BARCELO
NA-1899

CLUB DE TENIS

SIGLA OBSERVACIONE
SDEF S

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

PUNTOS
NACIONA
L

4034

2468

2318

2111

1933

1748

1742

1707

1528

1396

1383

1298

1150

1113

1112

1107



ORDEN AUT

OMATICO

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

LICENCI

A

11628586

13181897

11564889

13322425

13309431

11624477

14523684

16031057

9706625

10528034

10453893

11645093

13281142

13465829

10499805

16461296

NOMBRE
JUGADOR

ALEJANDRO
MENDOZA
COLMENARES

ROGER
MORENO
MORALES

ERIC BADENES
GINER

ALEX BASSAS
VILA

OLIVER MARTIN
GRAN

PABLO BASSET
GIL

MATEO FONT
TANT

JULEN
GONZALEZ
ALONSO

GONZALO
CORRALES
CHAVARRIA

EDUARD
KHAIKOV

HUGO MATEOS
ALVAREZ

ANDRES
JAVIER GAVIRO

MARC
VILLARROYA
ROJANO

PAU LOZANO
ORTEGA

DIEGO IGNACIO
INOSTROZA
ALFARO

SERGIO
OJALVO_
MADRORNO

JOHN MICHAEL

CLUB SIGLA OBSERVACIONE

SDEF S

CHAMARTIN

CLUB TENNIS
REUS
MONTEROLS

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

EMILIO
SANCHEZ CLUB
ESPORTIU

CLUB DE TENIS
JAVEA

wcC

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

REAL CLUB DE
TENIS BARCELO
NA-1899

C. DEP.
INTERNACIONAL
INTXAURROND
(@]

CLUB TENNIS
BARCINO

CLUB
DEPORTIVO
SEK

UNIVERSIDAD
EUROPEA
TENISPAIN

REAL CLUB DE
TENIS BARCELO
NA-1899

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

CLUB ESCUELA
DE TENIS
ALCALA

RAFA NADAL

PUNTOS
NACIONA
L

1082

1082

1067

1026

1015

983

955

939

933

829

828

750

740

726

688

683



ORDEN AUT

OMATICO

33

34

85

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

LICENCI

A

13308772

10528092

16447767

13407152

13305968

13334446

7810535

13373866

13327160

13258993

13362968

11715698

16488076

16972516

13458965

NOMBRE
JUGADOR

CARNEY

ADRIAN
GALINDO
PLATAS

JORGE
DELGADO
GARCIA

LUCA DANI
SATCHELL
VILLALBA

JOSE MANUEL
PAULSEN
OSUNA

EMILIO
CABEZAS
CEREZA

MATEO
ALMENAR
ZABALA

HUGO ROEL
RAMIREZ

ARNAU GIRBES
ORTEGA

MANUEL
MENDEZ
DOMINGUEZ

MIGUEL
LOZANO LEON

ORIOL VIDAL
DE PEDRO

EVAN ILCHEV

MAGNUS
WESLEY
MICHAEL
LARSON

FERNANDO
GARCIA GONZA
LEZ-CELA

MARCOS
MARTINEZ

CLUB SIGLA OBSERVACIONE

SDEF S

SPORTS
CENTRE TENNIS
CLUB

CLUB ATLETICO
MONTEMAR

UNIVERSIDAD
EUROPEA
TENISPAIN

GLOBAL TENNIS
CLUB

CLUB DE TENIS
CH2 LA MARINA

wcC

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

CLUB ESPANOL
DE TENIS

CLUB
DEPORTIVO DE
TENIS PULIDO
MORENO

CLUB
ALGE-TENIS

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

CLUB DE TENIS
VALENCIA

CLUB DE TENIS
VILA REAL

CLUB
DEPORTIVO
VALLDOREIX

GLOBAL TENNIS
CLUB

PUNTOS
NACIONA
L

663

619

605

590

573

476

367

323

296

233

202

127

70

46



PARRA




